LINEAR MOTORS STAINLESS STEEL
5
657
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
LINEAR MOTORS P01-48x360F-SSC
Stainless steel housing EN 1.4404 / AISI / SAE 316L
Hygienic design

/ ACCESSORIES /
Motor Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRAILING CHAIN CABLE
Item Description Item-No.
KS10-W/C-SSC-2 Trailing Chain Cable W/C-SSC, 2 m 0150-2675
KS10-W/C-SSC-4 Trailing Chain Cable W/C-SSC, 4 m 0150-2676
KS10-W/C-SSC-6 Trailing Chain Cable W/C-SSC, 6 m 0150-2677
KS10-W/C-SSC-8 Trailing Chain Cable W/C-SSC, 8 m 0150-2678
KS10-W/C-SSC- Trailing Chain Cable W/C-SSC, Custom length 0150-3358
KS10-Y/C-SSC-2 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C-SSC, 2 m 0150-2679
KS10-Y/C-SSC-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C-SSC, 4 m 0150-2680
KS10-Y/C-SSC-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C-SSC, 6 m 0150-2681
KS10-Y/C-SSC-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C-SSC, 8 m 0150-2682
KS10-Y-Fe/C-SSC- Trailing Chain Cable Y/C-SSC, Custom length 0150-3574
CONNECTOR & CABLE (INDIVIDUAL)
Item Description Item-No.
MC01-W/m Motor Connector W/m 0150-3140
MC01-Y-Fe/m Motor Connector Y-Fe/m 0150-3289
MC01-C/f-IP69K-SSC Motor Connector C/f, IP69K, SSC 0150-3306
K15-04/05 Motor Cable per m 0150-1978
KS10-04/05 Trailing Chain Cable per m 0150-1977
KR10-04/05 Robot Cable per m 0150-1830
STANDARD CABLE
Item Description Item-No.
K15-W/C-SSC Motor Cable W/C-SSC, Custom length 0150-3539